



Hormel Foods Corporation

1060501459 - Fnt Mama Mb 3 Oz 2/5#

Authentic Italian flavor. Made from scratch quality. Fully cooked for convenience. Helps control portion costs. Eliminates food safety concerns associated with preparing raw meats. All meat.



\* Benefits

# Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container  
Serving size 1 Meatball 3oz (85g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 250**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 19g	<b>24%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 45mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 670mg	<b>29%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 7g	<b>3%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes Added Sugar	<b>%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 13g	
Vitamin D	<b>%</b>
Calcium	<b>4%</b>
Iron	<b>8%</b>
Potassium 190mg	<b>4%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

BHA, BHT WITH CITRIC ACID ADDED TO HELP PROTECT FLAVOR. BHA, BHT WITH CITRIC ACID ADDED TO HELP PROTECT FLAVOR. CARAMEL COLOR ADDED CARAMEL COLOR ADDED  
Ingredients: Beef, Pork, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, and Yeast), Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Ricotta Cheese (Whey, Part Skim Milk, Cream, Vinegar, and Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum (stabilizers)), Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color), Liquid Egg Whites, Salt, Dried Garlic, Spices, Parsley, Brown Sugar, Caramel Color, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid.

## Allergens

### Contains:



### Free From:



## Handling Suggestions

RECOMMENDED TEMPERATURE: 0F.  
MINIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20F.  
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 10F.  
STORAGE: KEEP FROZEN.

## Serving Suggestions

Great as an appetizer, on a meatball sandwich, or on pasta.

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Fully cooked. Heat and serve. Simply open package and portion as needed.

## Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Fontanini	Hormel Foods Corporation	Sausage

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
82280	1060501459	00039437000994	2	2/5 lbs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
10.77lb	10lb	USA	No	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.63in	10.63in	4.31in	0.47ft3	9x10	270DAYS	-20°F / 10°F



Hormel Foods Corporation

1060501459 - Fnt Mama Mb 3 Oz 2/5#

Authentic Italian flavor. Made from scratch quality. Fully cooked for convenience. Helps control portion costs. Eliminates food safety concerns associated with preparing raw meats. All meat.



### Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	250kcal	Total Fat	19g	Sodium	670mg
Protein	13g	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...	7g	Saturated Fat	6g	Iron	
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars		Potassium	190mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	45mg		
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

### Additional Images

